

**City of Newton, Kansas**  
**Engineering Office**  
 201 E. 6th  
 Newton, KS 67114

**Project Name: Rolling Hills Sixth Addition Water Line**  
**Project No.: 18WT000013(478)**  
**Design Engineer: MKEC**  
**Bid Date/Time: September 6, 2018 11:00 A.M.**

**BID TABULATION**

					Nowak Construction	McCullough Excavation	Dondlinger & Sons Const.	Mies Construction	Middlecreek Corp.						
					PO Box 218	9210 E 34th St. N	PO Box 398	1919 Southwst Boulevard	PO Box 136						
					Goddard, KS 67052	Wichita, KS 67226	Wichita, KS 67201	Wichita, KS 67213	Peabody, KS 66866						
					316-794-8898	316-634-2199	316-945-0555	316-945-7227	620-983-2371						
					Engineer's Estimate										
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	<b>Base Bid</b>														
1	Pipe, WL 8" DICL	847	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 32,186.00	\$ 41.50	\$ 35,150.50	\$ 43.00	\$ 36,421.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 37,268.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 45,738.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 58,443.00
2	Pipe, WL 12" DICL	814	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 43,142.00	\$ 57.15	\$ 46,520.10	\$ 60.00	\$ 48,840.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 52,910.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 61,864.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 59,422.00
3	Fire Hydrant Assembly	3	LF	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,390.00	\$ 10,170.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 4,430.00	\$ 13,290.00
4	Valve Assembly, 8"	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,333.00	\$ 1,333.00
5	8" x 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
6	Relocated 1" Water Service	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	12" Demo	784	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 23,520.00	\$ 10.05	\$ 7,879.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,624.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 7,448.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,840.00
8	Site Clearing	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.05	\$ 10.05	\$ 99.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	Seeding, Temporary	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 127,848.00</b>		<b>\$ 106,674.85</b>		<b>\$ 115,500.00</b>		<b>\$ 120,452.00</b>		<b>\$ 138,809.00</b>		<b>\$ 150,128.00</b>
	Acknowledged Addenda					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Bid Bond					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	